The Fee Schedule for Acupuncture and Consultations is as follows:

Acupuncture Treatment (cash/check discount) $50.00
Group of 5 Acupuncture Treatments $200.00
Group of 10 Acupuncture Treatments $350.00
Senior Acupuncture (65yrs and up) $40.00
Student/Children/Discounted Acupuncture $30.00
Pediatric Shoni Shin Treatments $30.00
New Patient Fee (one time charge) $24.00
Facial Rejuvenation Acupuncture $120.00
Series of 5 Facial Sessions $500.00
Herbal consultation (1/2 hour): $25.00

Herbal medicine and nutritional supplements are charged separately.

INSURANCE PATIENTS:
Acupuncture Treatment (billed) $62.00
Each additional 20 minutes (billed) $20.00

Cancellation Policy: We keep a very busy schedule so please be considerate and contact the office 24hours in advance if
you need to cancel your appointment so we may accommodate other clients. Failure to give appropriate notice will result
in a $30.00 fee for missed appointments.

Rebecca L. Miller received her Master’s Degree in Oriental Medicine from the International Institute of Chinese Medicine in 1998.
She is a Certified Acupuncturist and Chinese Herbalist by the National Certification Commission for Acupuncture and Oriental
Medicine. She is also a Licensed Acupuncturist in the State of Colorado by the Department of Regulatory Agencies. Rebecca is
therefore qualified to practice Acupuncture as well as any adjunct therapies such as: moxabustion, electro-acupuncture and the
administration of Chinese herbs.

You, as the patient, are entitled to receive information about the methods of therapies, the techniques used, and the duration of
therapy. You may seek a second opinion from another health care professional or may terminate therapy at any time. Rebecca L.
Miller complies with all rules and regulations set by the Department of Health in regard to proper clean needle technique and
sterilization procedures. The practice of Acupuncture is regulated by the Department of Regulatory Agencies, Division of
Registration, 1560 Broadway, Suite 680, Denver, CO 80202.
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